
V E R G IATE

S E S T O  C A LENDE

M E R C ALLO

T A I NO

C A S A L E  LITTA

M O R N AGO

A R S A G O  S EPRIO
G O L A S ECCA

C O M A BBIO

S O M M A  L O MBARDO

V A R A N O  B ORGHI
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DP01213801

DP01212001

DP01210601

DP01207702

DP01203601

C o m u n e  d i  V ERGIATEC o m u n e  d i  V ERGIATE

A g g l o m erato:A g g l o m erato:
A G 0 1 2 0 7 2 0 1 _ G a v i r ate-Varese LagoA G 0 1 2 0 7 2 0 1 _ G a v i r ate-Varese Lago
A G 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 1 _ V e r g i ate - S.EurosiaA G 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 1 _ V e r g i ate - S.Eurosia
A G 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 2 _ V e r giate - SesonaA G 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 2 _ V e r giate - Sesona
D e p u r a tore:D e p u r a tore:
D P 0 1 2 0 7 2 0 1 _ G a v i r ate-Varese LagoD P 0 1 2 0 7 2 0 1 _ G a v i r ate-Varese Lago
D P 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 2 _ V e r g i ate - S.EurosiaD P 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 2 _ V e r g i ate - S.Eurosia
D P 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 1 _ V e r giate - SesonaD P 0 1 2 1 3 8 0 1 _ V e r giate - Sesona
Reti fognarie

Collettore
Rete Bianca
Rete Mista
Rete Nera
Confine comunale
AG01207201_Gavirate-Varese Lago
AG01213801_Vergiate - S.Eurosia
AG01213802_Vergiate - Sesona

!( Impianto di depurazione


